Geomatic studio models for Gisaf - Feature #11678

Add new models for AVES
02/02/2021 12:13 - Philippe May

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Philippe May
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

02/02/2021

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Arnout sent 2 more files: for HT lines and equipments.

Models need to be created, database setup, styles, etc.

Associated revisions

Revision c5cdc5ef - 02/02/2021 12:15 - Philippe May

AVES HT: add models (refs #11678)

Revision 239c2cb2 - 02/02/2021 15:26 - Philippe May

AVES HT: improve map popup (refs #11678)

Revision b04c3b85 - 03/02/2021 12:00 - Philippe May

Remove old Electrical Lines layer (refs #11678)

13/03/2024

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

